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EMERGENCY LOCATOR NUMBERS
Use the number at each trail junction
to help staff locate you in an
emergency

EMERGENCY PHONE
December to March
call Trails Ticket Booth
(250) 372-5514
April to November call 911
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2.1 km
1.2 km
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2.5 km
1.2 km
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Snowshoeing:

BUSHWACKER
HEARTBREAK
HOLDUP

2.7 km
0.5 km
1.7 km
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RUSTLER
SIDEWINDER
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TUMBLEWEED
BRONCO
SNAKEBITE
SHOWDOWN
ELDORADO
LASSO

2.6 km
4.8 km
3.0 km
1.1 km
0.6 km
2.8 km
0.2 km
0.3 km

1.2 km
2.2 km
2.4 km
2.0 km
2.9 km
1.4 km
3.0 km
8.7 km
0.5 km
2.4 km
0.5 km
0.5 km
0.7 km
0.7 km
0.6 km

Skiing:


